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Pouches available in Black, Grey, Burgundy,
Green, Navy, Royal, & Red

Outer carton
optional

Folders available in
Grey & Black.

Outer carton included
Velour Pouches & Folders

$0.24
$0.29
$0.34
$0.39
$1.29
$1.99

Price
2 x  2-1/2
2-3/4 x 3-1/4
3 x 4
4 x 5-1/2
8 x 2
7-1/8 x 6

Dimensions
Tiny Pouch*
Sm. Pouch*
Med. Pouch*
Lg. Pouch*
Bracelet Folder
Necklace Folder

Description
8103
8100
8101
8102
8156
8158

Item
A
B
C
D
E
F

*Pouches sold in multiples of 50 pieces of each size and color Hot Stamp - $.18


