

Folders available in  
 Grey & Black.  
 Outer carton included

## Velour Pouches & Folders



Pouches available in Black, Grey, Burgundy,  
 Green, Navy, Royal, & Red



\*Pouches sold in multiples of 50 pieces of each size and color

Hot Stamp - \$.18

Item	Description	Dimensions	Price
A 8103	Tiny Pouch*	2 x 2-1/2	\$0.24
B 8100	Sm. Pouch*	2-3/4 x 3-1/4	\$0.29
C 8101	Med. Pouch*	3 x 4	\$0.34
D 8102	Lg. Pouch*	4 x 5-1/2	\$0.39
E 8156	Bracelet Folder	8 x 2	\$1.29
F 8158	Necklace Folder	7-1/8 x 6	\$1.99